




Page 1 of 6

Juvenile Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

PULASKI

01/01/2012 12/31/2012

05/09/2013 10:54:28

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

8

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

687

68

0

36

20

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

102

55

37

512

163

0

23

47

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

138

0

26

542

141

0

21

46

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

99

0

26

657

90

0

38

21

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

141

55

37

211

42

0

7

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

55

0

9

64

26

0

8

4

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

25

0

6

382

22

0

23

11

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

61

55

22

 58%

 24%

 0%

 61%

 52%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 75%

 0%

 0%

 43%

 100%

 59%

-30

22

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

39

0

0

Totals For Period 1009 909 875 1043 330 134 579  56% 34
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

10

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

576

177

0

44

12

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

103

13

20

508

138

0

27

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

91

0

28

452

111

0

24

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

61

0

0

632

204

0

47

16

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

133

13

48

353

67

0

13

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

49

0

28

92

75

0

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

15

187

62

0

33

7

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

72

13

5

 30%

 30%

 0%

 70%

 44%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 54%

 100%

 10%

56

27

0

3

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30

0

28

Totals For Period 948 812 664 1096 516 198 382  35% 148
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

11

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

1241

231

0

98

41

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

235

5

63

538

111

0

32

31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

150

0

25

384

54

0

8

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

90

0

11

1395

288

0

122

46

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

295

5

77

299

64

0

27

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

68

0

14

420

92

0

17

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

112

0

25

676

132

0

78

12

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

115

5

38

 48%

 46%

 0%

 64%

 26%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 39%

 100%

 49%

154

57

0

24

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

60

0

14

Totals For Period 1919 887 573 2233 479 693 1061  48% 314
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

57

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

 100%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 61 0 0 61 0 0 61  100% 0
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

PULASKI

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

2561

478

0

178

73

0

0

0

0

12

1

0

440

74

120

1558

412

0

82

98

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

379

0

79

1378

306

0

53

88

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

250

0

37

2741

584

0

207

83

0

0

0

0

12

1

0

569

74

162

863

173

0

47

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

172

0

51

576

193

0

26

34

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

149

0

46

1302

218

0

134

30

0

0

0

0

11

1

0

248

74

65

 48%

 37%

 0%

 65%

 36%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 92%

 100%

 0%

 44%

 100%

 40%

180

106

0

29

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

129

0

42

Totals For Period 3937 2608 2112 4433 1325 1025 2083  47% 496
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